Amyclae Dance Academy

Dance Schedule - September 2018 to June 2019

To register for classes, please contact info@AmyclaeDance.com

Mommy & Me v

Mommy & Me Saturdays 9:00-9:30 Levels
Symbol Level 3 Ages Symbol Level Ages
Toddler Time ¥ ¥ ' Mommy & Me 0-18 months »  SuperStars| 11-13years
Toddler Time Saturdays 9:30-10:00 WV  1oddlerTime 18 mon-3yrs <) SuperStarsil 14 years & up
¥ starlettel 3 -4 years @ Dancing Divas Adults
Starlette | ¢ 6 %Starlette Il 4 -5 years* [ Shining Stars RWID
Ballet & Tap Mondays 4:30-5:30 ® iRising Stars| |5—7years* :
Ballet & Tap Thursdays 4:30-5:30 [ 1] iRising Starsll |8 —10years
Ballet & Tap Saturdays 9:00-10:00 * Minimum age must have 1 year experience
Starlette II ¢ 3¢ Studio Policies™
Ballet & Tap Tuesdays 4:30-5:30 Dancers to register in their age group and same level for all classes.
Ballet Wednesdays 4:15-5:00 Dancers will be evaluated in September for correct level placement.
Ballet & Tap Saturdays 10:00-11:00 Only the Director can move a dancer to higher level.
Director may cancel a class with less then 7 dancers.
Rising Stars | @ Spot in class is confirmed once registration & first month tuition is paid
Tap Tuesdays 4:30-5:30 Two Ballet classes are required to be in recital for Super Stars
Jazz Tuesdays 5:30-6:30 Super Stars require 2 Ballet classes to be in recital.
Ballet Wednesdays 6:45-7:45 * See Agreement Form for additional policies
Musical Theater Thursdays 4:30-5:30 Pricing — Monthly Tuition Costs*
Strength / Flexibility Thursdays 4:30-5:30 Example:
Turns / Leaps Thursdays 5:30-6:30 If dancer takes 3 hours of dance instruction per week, the monthly cost is $165.
Ballet Thursdays 5:30-6:30 Hours  Cost Hours Cost  |Hours Cost
Hip Hop / Musical Theater Fridays 4:30-5:30 |
Ballet / Tap / Jazz Fridays 5:30-7:30
Rising Stars Il @@ * See Price Sheet for a complete list of prices
Acro Mondays 4:30-5:30
Tap Mondays 5:30-6:30 Adult Classes
Ballet Mondays 6:30-7:30 Ages 18 and up
Contemporary Tuesdays 5:30-6:30 Anyone over 60 years old is free
Jazz Tuesdays 6:30-7:30 All Amyclae alumni are free in any classes
Ballet Wednesdays 4:30-6:00 Price:
Pointe - Pre/Beginners Wednesdays 6:00-6:45 1 adult class = $25; 2 adult classes = $45;
Hip Hop Wednesdays 6:00-7:00 3 adult classes = $60: 4 adult classes +$70
Strength / Flexibility Thursdays 4:30-5:30 Boy’s Classes
Turns / Leaps Thursdays 5:30-6:30 50% off all regular weekly classes
Musical Theater Thursdays 5:30-6:30 Regular weekly Ballroom classes are free
Lyrical Thursdays 6:30-7:30
Ballet / Tap / Jazz Fridays 5:30-7:30
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Amyclae Dance Academy

Dance Schedule - September 2018 to June 2019

To register for classes, please contact info@AmyclaeDance.com

Super Stars |

Modern Mondays
Tap Mondays
Ballet Mondays
Contemporary Tuesdays
Jazz Tuesdays
Ballet Wednesdays
Pointe - Pre/Beginners Wednesday
Variations Wednesdays
Hip Hop Wednesdays
Strength / Flexibility Thursdays
Turns / Leaps Thursdays
Musical Theater Thursdays
Acro Thursdays
Ballroom Fridays
Super Stars Il
Tap Mondays
Ballet Mondays
Modern Mondays
Contemporary Tuesdays
Jazz Tuesdays
Hip Hop Wednesdays
Pointe - Pre/Beginners Wednesday
Intermidiate / Advance Pointe  Wednesdays
Ballet Wednesdays
Variations Wednesdays
Strength / Flexibility Thursdays
Turns / Leaps Thursdays
Acro Thursdays
Musical Theater Thursdays
High School Dance Team Prep  Fridays
Ballroom Fridays
Dancing Divas
Tap Mondays
Ballet Tuesdays
Jazz Wednesdays
Toning / Stretching Thursdays
Ballroom Fridays

5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
8:00-9:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30
4:30-6:00
6:00-6:45
8:15-9:15
7:00-8:00
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30
6:00-7:30

4:30-5:30
5:30-7:00
7:30-8:30
7:30-8:30
8:30-9:30
5:00-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45
6:45 - 8:15
8:15-9:15
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
8:30-9:30
7:30-8:30
4:30-5:30
6:00-7:30

7:30-8:30
8:30-9:30
7:45-8:45
7:30-8:30
7:30-9:00

Levels
Symbol Level Ages Symbol Level Ages
¥  Mommy&Me 0-18 months %  |SuperStars| 11-13 years
Yve §Toddler Time 18 mon-3 yrs Super Stars Il 14 years & up
* Starlette | 3 -4 years Dancing Divas Adults
WP starlette 4 -5 years* Shining Stars :RWID
- iRising Stars| 5—7years* :
®® RisingStarsll 8- 10 years

* Minimum age must have 1 year experience

Studio Policies*

Dancers to register in their age group and same level for all classes.

Dancers will be evaluated in September for correct level placement.

Only the Director can move a dancer to higher level.

Director may cancel a class with less then 7 dancers.

Spot in class is confirmed once registration & first month tuition is paid

Two Ballet classes are required to be in recital for Super Stars

Super Stars require 2 Ballet classes to be in recital.

* See Agreement Form for additional policies

Pricing — Monthly Tuition Costs*

Example:

If dancer takes 3 hours of dance instruction per week, the monthly cost is $165.

Hours §Cost Hours Cost Hours Cost
1 $60 4 $210 7 $315
| $115 5 $250 8 $340
3 s | 6 $285 | Unlimited | $340

* See Price Sheet for a complete list of prices

Adult Classes

Ages 18 and up

Anyone over 60 years old is free

All Amyclae alumni are free in any classes

Price:

1 adult class

3 adult classes = $60:

Boy’s Classes

= $25;

50% off all regular weekly classes

2 adult classes = $45;
4 adult classes +$70

Regular weekly Ballroom classes are free
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Amyclae Dance Academy

Dance Schedule - September 2018 to June 2019

To register for classes, please contact info@AmyclaeDance.com

Competition Companies

Ballet Company
Tap Company

Company Contemporary/Jazz

Teen Company
Company Production

Senior Company

Pointe - Intermediate/Advanced

Pointe - Pre/Beginners
Hip Hop Company
Strength/Flexibility

Turns/Leaps

Musical Theater Company

Acro Company
Recreational Company

Ballet (Dancer’s Level)

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursdays
Saturday
Varies

7:00-8:00
8:30-9:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:30
6:00-6:45
6:15-7:00
8:15-9:15
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
8:30-9:30
6:30-7:30
10:00-12:00

Varies

Levels
Symbol Level Ages Symbol : Level | Ages
. EMommy & Me 0-18 months Super Stars | %11-13 years
WV rtoddlerTime 18 mon-3yrs | < Super Stars Il 14 years & up
* Starlette | 3 -4 years @ Dancing Divas Adults
o Starlette Il 4 -5 years* I Shining Stars  RWID
- iRising Stars| |5—7years* 1
®® RisingStarsil 8- 10 years

* Minimum age must have 1 year experience

Studio Policies*

Dancers to register in their age group and same level for all classes.

Dancers will be evaluated in September for correct level placement.

Only the Director can move a dancer to higher level.

Director may cancel a class with less then 7 dancers.

Spot in class is confirmed once registration & first month tuition is paid

Two Ballet classes are required to be in recital for Super Stars

Super Stars require 2 Ballet classes to be in recital.

* See Agreement Form for additional policies

Pricing — Monthly Tuition Costs*

Example:

If dancer takes 3 hours of dance instruction per week, the monthly cost is $165.

Hours |Cost Hours Cost Hours Cost
1 $60 4 $210 7 $315
"""" > su5 | s $50| 8  $340
3 $165 6 $285 Unlimited $340

* See Price Sheet for a complete list of prices

Adult Classes

Ages 18 and up

Anyone over 60 years old is free

All Amyclae alumni are free in any classes

Price:

1 adult class

3 adult classes = $60:

Boy’s Classes

= $25;

50% off all regular weekly classes

2 adult classes = $45;
4 adult classes +$70

Regular weekly Ballroom classes are free
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