Amyclae Dance Academy

Dance Schedule - September 2018 to June 2019

To register for classes, please contact info@AmyclaeDance.com

Momm	ıy & Me 🌹							
Mommy & Me	Saturdays	9:00-9:30	Levels					
			Symbol	Level	Ages	Symbol	Level	Ages
Toddle	er Time 🧡 🧡		•	Mommy & Me	0-18 months	•	Super Stars I	11-13 years
Toddler Time	Saturdays	9:30-10:00	••	Toddler Time	18 mon–3 yrs		Super Stars II	14 years & up
			*	Starlette I	3 – 4 years	•	Dancing Divas	Adults
Starl	ette I 🌞		**	Starlette II	4 – 5 years*		Shining Stars	RWID
Ballet & Tap	Mondays	4:30-5:30	•	Rising Stars I	5 – 7 years*			
Ballet & Tap	Thursdays	4:30-5:30		Rising Stars II	8 – 10 years			
Ballet & Tap	Saturdays	9:00-10:00	* Min	imum age must h	nave 1 year expe	rience		
Starl	ette II 쁒 🛊		Studio 1	Policies*				
Ballet & Tap	Tuesdays	4:30-5:30	Danc	ers to register in	n their age gro	up and sa	ame level for a	ll classes.
Ballet	Wednesdays	4:15-5:00	Danc	ers will be eval	uated in Septer	mber for	correct level p	lacement.
Ballet & Tap	Saturdays	10:00-11:00	Only	the Director car	n move a danc	er to hig	her level.	
·	Director may cancel a class with less then 7 dancers.							
Rising	Stars I		Spot	in class is confi	rmed once reg	istration	& first month	tuition is paid
Тар	Tuesdays	4:30-5:30	Two Ballet classes are required to be in recital for Super Stars					
Jazz	Tuesdays	5:30-6:30	Super	r Stars require 2	2 Ballet classes	to be in	recital.	
Ballet	Wednesdays	6:45-7:45	* See Agreement Form for additional policies					
Musical Theater	Thursdays	4:30-5:30	Pricing – Monthly Tuition Costs*					
Strength / Flexibility	Thursdays	4:30-5:30	Example:					
Turns / Leaps	Thursdays	5:30-6:30	If dancer takes 3 hours of dance instruction per week, the monthly cost is \$165.					
Ballet	Thursdays	5:30-6:30	Hours	Cost	Hours	Cost	Hours	Cost
Hip Hop / Musical Theater	Fridays	4:30-5:30	1	\$60	4	\$210	7	\$315
Ballet / Tap / Jazz	Fridays	5:30-7:30	2	\$115	5	\$250	8	\$340
			3	\$165	6	\$285	Unlimited	\$340
Rising	Stars II		* See	Price Sheet for a	complete list of	prices	•	
Acro	Mondays	4:30-5:30						
Тар	Mondays	5:30-6:30	Adult C	Classes				
Ballet	Mondays	6:30-7:30	Ages 18 and up					
Contemporary	Tuesdays	5:30-6:30	Anyone over 60 years old is free					
Jazz	Tuesdays	6:30-7:30	All Amyclae alumni are free in any classes					
Ballet	Wednesdays	4:30-6:00	Price:					
Pointe - Pre/Beginners	Wednesdays	6:00-6:45	1 adult class = $$25$; 2 adult classes = $$45$;					
Нір Нор	Wednesdays	6:00-7:00	3 adult classes = \$60: 4 adult classes +\$70					
Strength / Flexibility	Thursdays	4:30-5:30	Boy's Classes					
Turns / Leaps	Thursdays	5:30-6:30	50% off all regular weekly classes					
Musical Theater	Thursdays	5:30-6:30	Regular weekly Ballroom classes are free					
Lyrical	Thursdays	6:30-7:30						
Ballet / Tap / Jazz	Fridays	5:30-7:30						
			8/9/20	18				

Amyclae Dance Academy

Dance Schedule - September 2018 to June 2019

To register for classes, please contact info@AmyclaeDance.com

Super S	Stars I 🧇								
Modern	Mondays	5:30-6:30	Levels						
Тар	Mondays	6:30-7:30	Symbol	Level	Ages	Symbol	Level	Ages	
Ballet	Mondays	8:00-9:30	•	Mommy & Me	0-18 months	0	Super Stars I	11-13 years	
Contemporary	Tuesdays	6:30-7:30	••	Toddler Time	18 mon-3 yrs		Super Stars II	14 years & up	
Jazz	Tuesdays	7:30-8:30	*	Starlette I	3 – 4 years	•	Dancing Divas	Adults	
Ballet	Wednesdays	4:30-6:00	**	Starlette II	4 – 5 years*		Shining Stars	RWID	
Pointe - Pre/Beginners	Wednesday	6:00-6:45	•	Rising Stars I	5 – 7 years*				
Variations	Wednesdays	8:15-9:15		Rising Stars II	8 – 10 years				
Нір Нор	Wednesdays	7:00-8:00	* Min	imum age must h	nave 1 year expe	erience			
Strength / Flexibility	Thursdays	4:30-5:30							
Turns / Leaps	Thursdays	5:30-6:30	Studio 1	Policies*					
Musical Theater	Thursdays	6:30-7:30	Dance	ers to register in	n their age gro	up and s	ame level for a	ill classes.	
Acro	Thursdays	7:30-8:30	Dance	ers will be eval	uated in Septe	mber for	correct level p	olacement.	
Ballroom	Fridays	6:00-7:30	Only	the Director car	n move a danc	er to hig	her level.		
			Direc	tor may cancel	a class with le	ss then 7	dancers.		
Super Stars II Spot in class is confirmed once registration & first month tuit					tuition is paid				
Тар	Mondays	4:30-5:30	Two l	Two Ballet classes are required to be in recital for Super Stars					
Ballet	Mondays	5:30-7:00	Super Stars require 2 Ballet classes to be in recital.						
Modern	Mondays	7:30-8:30	* See Agreement Form for additional policies						
Contemporary	Tuesdays	7:30-8:30	Pricing – Monthly Tuition Costs*						
Jazz	Tuesdays	8:30-9:30	Example:						
Нір Нор	Wednesdays	5:00-6:00	If dancer takes 3 hours of dance instruction per week, the monthly cost is \$165.						
Pointe - Pre/Beginners	Wednesday	6:00-6:45	Hours	Cost	Hours	Cost	Hours	Cost	
Intermidiate / Advance Pointe	Wednesdays	6:00-6:45	1	\$60	4	\$210	7	\$315	
Ballet	Wednesdays	6:45 - 8:15	2	\$115	5	\$250	8	\$340	
Variations	Wednesdays	8:15-9:15	3	\$165	6	\$285	Unlimited	\$340	
Strength / Flexibility	Thursdays	4:30-5:30	* See Price Sheet for a complete list of prices						
Turns / Leaps	Thursdays	5:30-6:30							
Acro	Thursdays	8:30-9:30	Adult Classes						
Musical Theater	Thursdays	7:30-8:30	Ages 18 and up						
High School Dance Team Prep	Fridays	4:30-5:30	Anyone over 60 years old is free						
Ballroom	Fridays	6:00-7:30	All Amyclae alumni are free in any classes						
Price:									
Dancing	1 adult class = $$25$; 2 adult classes = $$45$;								
Тар	Mondays	7:30-8:30	3 adult classes = \$60: 4 adult classes +\$70						
Ballet	Tuesdays	8:30-9:30	Boy's Classes						
Jazz	Wednesdays	7:45-8:45	50% off all regular weekly classes						
Toning / Stretching	Thursdays	7:30-8:30	Regular weekly Ballroom classes are free						
Ballroom	Fridays	7:30-9:00							

Amyclae Dance Academy

Dance Schedule - September 2018 to June 2019

To register for classes, please contact info@AmyclaeDance.com

Competition Companies						
Ballet Company	Monday	7:00-8:00				
Tap Company	Monday	8:30-9:30				
Company Contemporary/Jazz	Tuesday	4:30-5:30				
Teen Company	Tuesday	5:30-7:00				
Company Production	Tuesday	7:00-8:00				
Senior Company	Tuesday	8:00-9:30				
Pointe - Intermediate/Advanced	Wednesday	6:00-6:45				
Pointe - Pre/Beginners	Wednesday	6:15-7:00				
Hip Hop Company	Wednesday	8:15-9:15				
Strength/Flexibility	Thursday	4:30-5:30				
Turns/Leaps	Thursday	5:30-6:30				
Musical Theater Company	Thursday	8:30-9:30				
Acro Company	Thursdays	6:30-7:30				
Recreational Company	Saturday	10:00-12:00				
Ballet (Dancer's Level)	Varies	Varies				

Levels

Symbol	Level	Ages	Symbol	Level	Ages	
•	Mommy & Me	0-18 months	•	Super Stars I	11-13 years	
**	Toddler Time	18 mon–3 yrs	00	Super Stars II	14 years & up	
*	Starlette I	3 – 4 years	•	Dancing Divas	Adults	
**	Starlette II	4 – 5 years*		Shining Stars	RWID	
•	Rising Stars I	5 – 7 years*				
	Rising Stars II	8 – 10 years				

^{*} Minimum age must have 1 year experience

Studio Policies*

Dancers to register in their age group and same level for all classes.

Dancers will be evaluated in September for correct level placement.

Only the Director can move a dancer to higher level.

Director may cancel a class with less then 7 dancers.

Spot in class is confirmed once registration & first month tuition is paid

Two Ballet classes are required to be in recital for Super Stars

Super Stars require 2 Ballet classes to be in recital.

Pricing – Monthly Tuition Costs*

Example:

If dancer takes 3 hours of dance instruction per week, the monthly cost is \$165.

Hours	Cost	Hours	Cost	Hours	Cost
1	\$60	4	\$210	7	\$315
2	\$115	5	\$250	8	\$340
3	\$165	6	\$285	Unlimited	\$340

^{*} See Price Sheet for a complete list of prices

Adult Classes

Ages 18 and up

Anyone over 60 years old is free

All Amyclae alumni are free in any classes

Price:

1 adult class = \$25; 2 adult classes = \$45;

3 adult classes = \$60: 4 adult classes + \$70

Boy's Classes

50% off all regular weekly classes

Regular weekly Ballroom classes are free

^{*} See Agreement Form for additional policies